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“Art does not reproduce the visible; rather, it makes visible.”
                                                                           -Paul Klee



Why did you name the Gallery Time and Space?

When I asked Mrs.Renu George why the gallery was named Time and Space, I didn’t expect the
answer to unfold like a quiet autobiography.
The first name imagined for the gallery was Borrowed Time. It was conceived during a period
of deep personal uncertainty, when health was fragile and the future felt precarious. In that
vulnerable space, art became more than expression; it became refuge. It offered comfort,
resilience, and a reason to endure. The gallery could not begin then, but something else did:
healing. When the moment finally arrived to bring the gallery into being, life had steadied,
health had returned, and perspective had expanded.

From that transformation, Time and Space was born.

To hear it explained is to understand that the name is spoken of not as a static place, but as a
living journey. Through art, ideas take form and become real. Across eras, art has evolved
alongside humanity, mirroring its rhythms, struggles, and hopes. Art exists within a timeframe
and occupies space to create an ambience that holds an essence. The metaphysical aspects of
Space express consciousness, light and love. The gallery embraces this and holds past, present,
and future in a continuum. Shaped by shared experiences and collective growth and creativity,
Time and Space transcends boundaries. Artists have not merely exhibited here; they have
grown here. And in turn, the gallery has grown with them shaped by many hands, many minds,
many moments.

Time once paused in borrowed breaths and Space expanded into thought and form between
artists and the world of intertwined infinite and finite. Gallery Time and Space was never
meant to be purely commercial. It has always been a community; alive with exhibitions,
cultural conversations, live art performances, drama and music.                                                                           

              -  Na g m a  Sh a i k



Art has a depth that goes beyond the merely superficial to a truth either psychological, spiritual
or intangible and secret; this truth touches at a level that transcends intellectual
understanding.A work of art shows the feelings of the artist; at the same time the artist’s vision
often has clarity unclouded by his own feeling.This detachment is a hallmark of good art where
the seer and the seen are one and the artists capture them both in a holistic unity that
surpasses their own part as an individual,carrying the work into the realm of universality.

The artist's vision is true in as much as it reveals the true nature of life whether romanticized or
surreal or expressed as abstraction; perceived through an instinctive understanding that
involves the conscious or subconscious levels of awareness.Art often uses the past as a sounding
board in order to see if the artwork rings true, and turns to the Classical world where Idealism
has always come to the fore and is the thread that renews and refreshes the imagination of the
artist. In the modern era the very essence of life has come under scrutiny where so much
Victorian baggage has been discarded and the freedom to choose for ourselves has become the
norm. By an old Indian process of discarding every conditioned response and choosing freely
we have come to understand the soul of the world in our own contemporary way as it resonates
with our present day realities.

The material world- the world of body and mind however, give way to a source of love, and this
prime mover of life reveals itself as the source of inspiration for the artist.
Therefore we come to the pinnacle of life where love compels to create and compels to destroy-
untruth , and an order  which is morally unacceptable.
When the artist creates with love the very subject lends its truth to him and gives him the
ability to see and recreate its essence in an almost uncanny way; a form eminently suited to the
subject and the objective of the exercise of creation.



Here it is that we may find equally exciting styles that use the maximization of input-perfectly
realistic showing the subtlest of subtle nuances of the subject and using the most difficult and
painstaking of techniques honed to a perfection that allows for justice to be done to dynamic
narratives and to the telling light,the latter seen both as of physical and spiritual validity and as
a moral device.

 The minimization of input has been used by artists as a simpler,more immediate and
spontaneous capturing of the fleeting and intense moment of experience and inspiration. In
this chance and spontaneity, and the valued accident take precedence over meticulous
planning.
All styles such as Classicism, Impressionism,Surrealism,Cubism,Dadaism,Expressionism are a
means used by artists to express what they wished to do at given times which required a
change and a paradigm shift in form that was unacceptable when it was first exhibited but later
understood as a means of destroying the preconditioned mind of the viewer and shocking them
into a new visual understanding that often underscored a different view of art.

The form delights even if the delight is in  creating and viewing a perfectly horrific image.The
form is often a take off from nature and yet acknowledging the ultimate mastery of nature and
the artist's debt to this as the eternal source of his inspiration.
Art reveals its commitment to the world at a level that makes a human being from a
woman/man.

                                                                                                                           
   

 - Renu George



Participating Artists

Nikhil Chaganlal
Paresh Hazra
Puja Kshatriya
Prasanna Kumar
Renuka Sondhi Gulati
Rekha Rao
Sunil Sarkar
Sanjiiv Sankpal
Soura Chatterjee
Shirley Mathew
Sultana Hasan
Shivakumar Sunagar
Shuvaprasanna Bhattacharya
Shipra Bhattacharya
Subir Dey
Shan Re
Suresh Pushpangathan 
Vrindavan Solanki
Verodina De Souza

Asit Patnaik
Anindita Singh
Abdulla Pathan
Arun Bain
AV Ilango
Anand Bekwad
Akhil Chandra Das
Aditya Basak
Aleksandr Ibragimov 
Amitabh Sengupta
Abdul Salam
Asish Chowdhury
Avijit Roy
Basuki Das Gupta
Bhavani GS
Bimal Kundu
Clyde D'Mello
Chaitali Chanda

Dimpy Menon
Divya Pandey
Durga Prasad Bandi
G Reghu
Gurudas Shenoy
Haren Thakur
Joydip Sengupta
Jyotee Kolte
Jatin Das
J M S Mani
Kadambari Mehta
Kanchan Rathna
Kayalvizhi Sethukarasu
Manisha Gopinath
Mamata Shingade
Monica Ghule
Nandita Chaudhuri
Nayana Kanodia
Nilisha Phad

https://timeandspace.gallery/product-category/suresh-pushpangathan/


Should you be interested in an artwork, please
contact us and we will send you the Artist’s CV and

Statement.

5% GST APPLICABLE ON ALL PRICES INDICATED 



Bull Series
Ink on paper
21 x 29 inches 

₹90,000 

A V Ilango

(On hold)



Shiva - 1
Ink on paper
19 x 30 inches 
₹90,000 

A V Ilango
(On hold)



Inscription - 25.2
Acrylic on Canvas

36 x 30 inches 

Amitabh Sengupta

₹3,75,000 



Inscription - 25.2
Acrylic on Canvas

36 x 30 inches 

Amitabh Sengupta

₹3,75,000 



A Morning in Eden
Oil on canvas

24 x 24 inches 

Alexandr Ibragimov

₹45,000

(SOLD)



Bristol Harbour 2
Oil on canvas 

25.5 x 39.37 inches 

Alexandr Ibragimov

₹75,000



Marayoor Peace
 24" x 20" 
 Oil on canvas

Alexandr Ibragimov

₹55,000 



Indian Tropical Flowers 1
 24" x 20" 
 Oil on canvas

Alexandr Ibragimov

₹45,000 



The Owl
Ceramics
17 x 8 x 8 inches 

Asish Chowdhury

₹50,000 



Constitution of India
Ceramics
30 x 3 x12 inches 

Asish Chowdhury

₹85,000 



Girl with Lotus
Acrylic on canvas
20 x 20 inches

₹36,000

Anindita Singh

(SOLD)



The Girl with Leaves
Acrylic on canvas
20X16 inches 

₹30,000 

Anindita Singh



Varanasi paintings
Acrylic on canvas
24 x 24 inches 

₹108,000

Anand M. Bekwad



Spring in my 
neighborhood-3
Mix media on canvas
60 x 60 inches 

₹2,80,000

Arun Bain



Spring in my 
neighborhood-2
Mix media on canvas
48 x 60 inches 

₹2,50,000

Arun Bain



Monk
Bronze
41 x 16 x 12 inchess

Akhil Chandra Das

₹4,75,000 



Mask
Wood and Bronze
22 x 18 x 18 inchess

Akhil Chandra Das

₹1,75,000 



Face – I
Mixed Media on paper
22 x 18 inches 

Aditya Basak

₹1,35,000 



Face – II
Mixed Media on paper
22 x 18 inches 

Aditya Basak

₹1,35,000 



In the city
Lithograph
24 x 18 inches 

Avijit Roy

₹70,000 

(On hold)



In the city
Charcoal on paper
29  x 22.7 inches 

Avijit Roy

₹70,000 



Mind scape -I
Acrylic and oil on canvas
42 x 42 inches 

Asit Patnaik

₹5,50,000



Rain cats and dogs
Soft pastels on paper

20 x 16  inches 

₹27,000

 Abdul Salam



₹27,000

 Abdul Salam

Radha
Soft pastels on paper
20 x 16  inches 



Bull 
Casted Brass
Granite pedestal
15 x 15 x 22

Abdullah Pathan

₹1,25,000 



Bull 
Casted Brass
Granite pedestal
15 x 15 x 22

Abdullah Pathan

₹1,25,000 



Reader
Bronze
14 x 6 x 15 inchess

Bimal Kundu

₹2,50,000 



Musician
Bronze
18.5 x 8.5 x 18 inchess

Bimal Kundu

₹3,00,000 



Kalli Hoovu
Watercolour on arches paper
7 x 28  inches 

Kaveri series
Watercolour on acid free paper
7 x 28  inches 

Bhavani G.S.

Bhavani G.S.

₹25,000 

₹25,000 

(SOLD)



'Chigaru' Asha
Watercolour on arches paper
14 x 22  inches 

Bhavani G.S.

₹40,000 





Untitled
Mix media on canvas
36 x 48 inches 

₹4,20,000

 Basuki  Das Gupta



Untitled
Mix media on canvas
30 x 36 inches 

₹2,62,000

 Basuki  Das Gupta



Chaitali Chanda Untitled
Acrylic on canvas

30 x 30 inches 

₹75,000



Flight Paths 5
Stamp impressions and mixed

media on pape
16 x 20 inchess

Clyde D'Mello

₹38,000 



Flight Paths 5
Stamp impressions and 
mixed media on paper 

18 x 24 inchess

Clyde D'Mello

₹45,000 



The Sky & Earth series
Cyanotype on Paper
11 x 8.5 inches each

₹7,500 each

Durgaprasad Bandi



The Sky & Earth series
Cyanotype on Paper
11 x 8.5 inches each

₹7,500 each

Durgaprasad Bandi



Morning has broken
Bronze on Wood

29 x 24 x 14 inches
Wood Pedestal -19 x 4.5 inches

Dimpy Menon

₹2,00,000 



Gliding
Bronze

20.5 x 16 x 9 inchess

Dimpy Menon

₹2,50,000 



Untitled
Watercolor and coffee wash on
handmade paper
12 x 9 inches 

₹25,000

Divya Pandey



Home maker
Acrylic on canvas
48 x 36 inches 

Divya Pandey

₹40,000



4

Untitled
Ceramic
21 x 10 x 8.5  inches 

₹85,000

G Reghu



Chilli Sellers
Ceramic
19 x 11.5 x 8.5  inches 

₹70,000

G Reghu



Untitled
Acrylic on Canvas

42 x 42 inches 

Gurudas Shenoy

₹7,35,500 



Untitled
Acrylic on Canvas
48X36 inches 

Gurudas Shenoy

₹7,20,000
 



Relaxing Cowboys
Mixed medium on canvas
60 x 48 inches 

Haren Thakur

₹9,00,000
 



Co existence of Nature and
Structure
Mixed medium on canvas
72 x 48 inches 

Haren Thakur

₹10,80,000
 



C 30
Water color and ink
12X16 inches 

Jyotee Kolte

₹30,000 



C 90
Water color and ink
12X16 inches 

Jyotee Kolte

₹30,000 



Seen-Unseen
Ink & Watercolour on Paper 
16  x 12 inches 

₹50,000

 Joydip Sengupta



joydip

Circle of reason
Acrylic  on Paper 

30  x 30 inches 

₹2,30,000

 Joydip Sengupta



Animal Instinct
Mix media on paper
28.5 x 21  inches 

₹6,50,000

Jatin Das



Goddess Torso
Mix media on paper
29.4 x 21.4  inches 

₹5,50,000

Jatin Das



Christ
Charcoal on paper
24 x 36.5  inches 

₹5,50,000

Jatin Das



Untitled
Oil on canvas

24 x 36 inches 

J M S Mani

₹3,60,000



Untitled
Oil on canvas
36 x 24  inches 

₹3,60,000

J M S Mani



Grace through Grit
Acrylic on canvas
36 x 30 inches 

₹85,000

Kayalvizhi Sethukaras



Radiance of Hope
Acrylic on canvas
36 x 30 inches 

Kayalvizhi Sethukaras

₹85,000



Untitled
Eco print on handmade paper
15 x 8 inches 

₹15,000 

Kanchan Rathna



‘Untitled’ triptych
Mix media on canvas  
34 x 36 inches 

₹65,000 

Kanchan Rathna



Garden Blooms
Lino cut

8 x 6 inchess

Kadambari Mehta

₹12,000 



Gareden Blooms
Lino cut

8 x 6 inchess

Kadambari Mehta

₹12,000 



₹85,000 

Nostalgia
Glazed porcelain and
stoneware on driftwood
24 x 12 inches 

Manisha Gopinath

Nostalgia
Glazed porcelain
12 inches approx diameter

₹65,000 

Manisha Gopinath

(SOLD)



Couple
Acrylic on canvas
48 x 36 inches 

Mamata Shingade

₹2,16,000 



Childhood soulmate
Acrylic on canvas
36 x 36 inches 

₹2,25,000

Monica Ghule



A Blooming Bud
Acrylic on canvas
48 x 30 inches 

₹2,50,000

Monica Ghule



My Friends
Oil on canvas
40 x 20 inches 

₹5,25,000

Nayanaa Kanodia



My garden
Oil on canvas
36  x 24 inches 

₹5,50,000

Nayanaa Kanodia



Unbound by form
Fibre glass, metal
40 x 35 inches 

Nandita Chaudhuri

₹3,50,000



Nikhil Chaganlal

₹1,75,000 

Untitled
Acrylic on mdf
16 x 20 inches



Nikhil Chaganlal

₹1,75,000 

Untitled
Acrylic on mdf
16 x 12 inches



Fading Identities-III
Oil on canvas 
48  x 36 inches 

Nilisha Phad

₹3,60,000



Dual Reflections-II
Oil on canvas 
36  x 36 inches 

Nilisha Phad

₹2,00,000



Paresh Hazra

Dreams find form
Mix media
30 x 34 inches 

₹4,00,000 



Paresh Hazra

Dreams find form
Mix media

30 x 34 inches

₹4,00,000



Illuminated - 2
Acrylic & Mixed Media on Paper

16 x 20 inches

₹36,000

 Puja Kshatriya



Illuminated - 2
Acrylic & Mixed Media on Paper

16 x 20 inches

₹36,000

 Puja Kshatriya



Untitled
Water color Paper

20 x 29 inches

Soura Chatterjee

46,500

https://timeandspace.gallery/product-category/soura-chatterjee/


Merely Raw
Photograph
12 x 18 inches 

₹15,000

Prasanna Kumar



Merely Raw
Photograph
12 x 18 inches 

₹15,000

Prasanna Kumar



Togetherness
Bronze
10.5 x 9.5 x 23 inches 

₹3,50,000 

Renuka Sondhi Gulati



Kangaroo Birth
Bronze
19.5 x 9 x 8 inches 

₹2,60,000 

Renuka Sondhi Gulati



Boat
Acrylic on paper
12 x 9  inches 

₹25,000 

Rekha Rao



Clouds
Acrylic on paper
12 x 9  inches 

₹25,000 

Rekha Rao



Couple-2
Bronze
18 x 12 x 7 inches 

Renuka Sondhi Gulati

₹2,60,000 



EBS11
Bronze
8 x 37 x 19 inches 

Sanjiiv Sankpal

₹1,95,000



Untitled 12
Acrylic on Canvas

22 x 22 inches

Sanjiiv Sankpal

₹48,000



Untitled
Tempera on treated cloth
22 x 30  inches 

₹55,000

Subir Dey

https://timeandspace.gallery/product-tag/tempera-on-treated-cloth/


Untitled
Tempera on treated cloth
22 x 30  inches 

₹55,000

Subir Dey

https://timeandspace.gallery/product-tag/tempera-on-treated-cloth/


Untitled 2
Acrylic on canvas
11 x 14  inches 

₹35,000

 Sultana Hasan

https://timeandspace.gallery/product-category/sultana-hasan/


Untitled 4
Acrylic on canvas
11 x 14  inches 

₹35,000

 Sultana Hasan

https://timeandspace.gallery/product-category/sultana-hasan/


Layered Consciousness 
Mix media on canvas

12 x 12 inches 

Shan Re

₹25,000/-



Layered Consciousness 
Mix media on canvas

12 x 12 inches 

₹25,000/-

Shan Re



Untitled 10 
Acrylic on canvas

32 x 44 inches 

₹40,000/-

Shivakumar Sunagar



Untitled 25 
Watercolor on papers

10.8 x 7.4 inches 

₹6,000/-

Shivakumar Sunagar

(SOLD)



A Measure of Happiness
Mix media on paper
22 x 17 inches 

Shirley Mathew

₹30,000 

https://timeandspace.gallery/product/measure-of-happiness/


Faraway Tree
Oil on canvas
12 x 12 inches 

Shirley Mathew

₹25,000 



Cat
Mix media
12 x 12 inches 

Shuvaprasanna

₹1,50,000 



Owl
Mix media
12 x 12 inches 

Shuvaprasanna

₹1,50,000 



Collage and drawing
Mix media
11.5x 8.5 inches 

Shipra Bhattacharya

₹1,50,000 



Collage and drawing
Mix media
11.5x 8.5 inches 

Shipra Bhattacharya

₹1,50,000 



Untitled
Charcoal and Soft Pastel on
Paper
11.5x 8.5 inches 

Sunil Sarkar

₹35,000 

(SOLD)



Untitled
Charcoal and Soft Pastel on

Paper
17x 23 inches 

Sunil Sarkar

₹20,000 



Untitled (Diptych)
Acrylic on canvas
39 x 32 inches each

₹1,56,000 each

 Suresh Pushpangathan 

https://timeandspace.gallery/product-category/suresh-pushpangathan/


Untitled
Oil on canvas
24 x 24 inches 

₹3,50,000

Vrindavan Solanki

https://timeandspace.gallery/product-category/vrindavan-solanki/


Untitled
Acrylic on canvas
12 x 12 inches 

₹1,50,000

Vrindavan Solanki

https://timeandspace.gallery/product-category/vrindavan-solanki/


Hope
Stoneware ceramics
12 x 16 inches 

Verodina De Sousa

₹40,000 



Beauty Redefined
Stoneware ceramics
23 x 13  inches 

Verodina De Sousa

₹85,000 



timeandspace55@gmail.com

www.timeandspace.gallery

7760394808

@gallerytimeandspace

GALLERY TIME AND SPACE


